www.catterick52.co.uk

FOR SALE / TO LET

NEW 52 ACRE LOGISTICS
& MANUFACTURING PARK

FROM 16,500 TO 650,000 SQ FT
(1,533 TO 60,386/SQ W)

CATTERICK 52

J52 A1(M)

A DEVELOPMENT BY ESHTON E




CATTERICK 52 -

152 A1(M)




OVERVIEW

Logistics / manufacturing units
available from 16,500 sq ft to
650,000 sq ft

Design & build opportunities
including bespoke facilities
designed to suit an occupiers
needs

Planning consent secured,
units delivered within 12
months

Direct motorway access
Established industrial location

Large local labour pool of
over 1.5 million people within
1 hr drive time
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INDICATIVE
MASTERPLAN

A

CATTERICK 52 108

152 A1(M)

MIN EAVES
HEIGHT

40,000 3,716 12m
50,000 4,645 12m
25,000 2,323 10m
25,000 2,323 10m
650,000 60,386 18m
16,500 1,533 8m
16,500 1,533 8m
40,000 3,716 12m
| 50,000 4,645 12m

TOTAL 913,000 84,820

UNIT SQ FT SQ M
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Units are available

on a design & build

basis from 16,500 to
650,000 sq ft
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CATTERICK 52

152 A1(M)

INDICATIVE
MASTERPLAN

UNIT

0
L

seFr sam M EAVES
A 200,000 18,580 18m
1 B 190,000 17,651 18m
E C 260,000 24,155 18m
2 D 26,000 2,415 8m
] E 16,500 1,533 8m
F 16,500 1,533 8m
G 40,000 3,716
H 50,000

12m

4,645 12m
TOTAL 799,000 74,228
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Units are available

on a design & bvild
basis from 16,500 to
260,000 sq ft
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INDICATIVE
MASTERPLAN

UNIT SQ FT

40,000
50,000
25,000
25,000

16,500
16,500
38,000
J 37,500
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SQ M

3,716
4,645
2,323
2,323

460,000 42,735

1,533
1,533
3,530
3,484

MIN EAVES
HEIGHT

12m
12m
10m
10m
18m
8m
8m
12m
12m

TOTAL 708,500 65,822

Units are available
on a design & bvild
basis from 16,500 to
460,000 sq ft



LOCATION

Catterick 52 is an CATTERICK

excellent location,
strategically positioned to CARLISLE A ;‘EWCASTLE UPON TYNE
the west of Junction 52 of

the A1(M) approximately SR g O=RHAND
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LABOUR DEMOGRAPHICS

Catterick 52 draws upon a labour pool with skills suited to manufacturing and logistics.
Wages in this north east region are highly cost effective when compared to distribution hubs with similar reach, and to the UK average.

Suitable skills and sectors Comparatively lower wages in a Ready
in the Caftterick catchment 30 minute drive time of the site to work
OO 000
£ S W
44,200 Richmondshire 10,000
king in Manufacturing, looking fi | tinth
R TRacio Ych it araSiaaas £555.00 SOl mirute cdila e c hment
within 30 minute drive time of the site YorkShir e 3 8 0 0 0
31.3% compared to 29.9% in the UK £ 5 69 oo looking for'employmeni

in North Yorkshire

UK
£613.00

Gross Weekly full time pay by place of work



THE DEVELOPER
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ESHTON =

Eshton is an experienced property
developer and investor specialising in

all sectors of commercial property. We
have been successfully delivering quality
development for the past 20 years.

7

Our close-knit feam and professional
consultants are very familiar with

working hands-on with our customers to
understand their individual requirements
swiftly and accurately. We take pride in
our pragmatic approach, focusing on
delivering on programme and on budget.
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DELIVERY / PLANNING

Catterick 52 has the benefit of outline planning consent for up to 913,000

sq ft of B1, B2, B8 uses. Plots and buildings can be tailored to an individuall
occupiers requirements on either a freehold or leasehold basis. Units can now
be constructed on a design & build basis within market leading timescales.

HE

.

Planning secured for

B1, B2 & B8 Uses

A (€)

Amenity Provision Planned >6 MVA

Within walking distance Available power capacity
of the development fo the site

TERMS

Units are available on both
freehold and leasehold
terms. For further information,
please contact the agents.

CONTACTS

Simon Dove
T: 0113 245 0550
E: simon.dove@dhp.org.uk

Sarah-Jayne Lishman
T: 0113 245 0550
E: sarah-jayne.lishman@dhp.org.uk

DOVE HAIGH
PHILLIPS

0113 245 0550

dhp.org.uk

LEGAL COSTS

Each party to be responsible for
their own legal and surveyor costs
incurred.

Simon Hill
T: 0113 200 1823
E: simon.hill@colliers.com

Robert Whatmuff

T: 0113200 1819
E: robert.whatmuff@colliers.com

0113 200 1800

colliers.com/uk/industrial

IMPORTANT NOTICE 1. Particulars: These particulars are not an offer or contract, nor part of one. You should not rely on statements by Colliers or DHP in the particulars or by word of mouth or in writing (“information”) as being factually accurate about the property, its condition or its value. Neither Colliers, DHP nor any joint agent
has any authority to make any representations about the property, and accordingly any information given is entirely without responsibility on the part of the agents, seller(s) or lessor(s). 2. Photos efc: The photographs show only certain parts of the property as they appeared af the time they were taken. Areas, measurements and
distances given are approximate only. 3. Regulations etc: Any reference to alterations to, or use of, any part of the property does not mean that any necessary planning, building regulations or other consent has been obtained. A buyer or lessee must find out by inspection or in other ways that these matters have been property
dealt with and that all information is correct. 4. VAT: The VAT position relating fo the property may change without notice. Designed and produced by www.thedesignexchange.co.uk Tel: 01943 604500. October 2023.

www.catterick52.co.uk




