FOR SALE / TO LET

NEW 52 ACRE LOGISTICS & MANUFACTURING PARK

FROM 16,500 TO 650,000 SQ FT (1,533 TO 60,386 SQ M)









- → Logistics / manufacturing units available from 16,500 sq ft to 650,000 sq ft
- Design & build opportunities including bespoke facilities designed to suit an occupiers needs
- Planning consent secured, units delivered within 12 months
- → Direct motorway access
- → Established industrial location
- Large local labour pool of over 1.5 million people within 1 hr drive time





INDICATIVE MASTERPLAN



UNIT	SQ FT	SQ M	MIN EAVES HEIGHT
Α	40,000	3,716	12 m
В	50,000	4,645	1 2 m
С	25,000	2,323	10 m
D	25,000	2,323	10 m
E	650,000	60,386	18 m
F	16,500	1,533	8 m
G	16,500	1,533	8 m
Н	40,000	3,716	12m
I	50,000	4,645	12m
TOTAL	913,000	84,820	

Units are available on a design & build basis from 16,500 to 650,000 sq ft



INDICATIVE MASTERPLAN

B

UNIT	SQ FT	SQ M	MIN EAVES HEIGHT
A	200,000	18,580	18 m
В	190,000	17,651	18 m
С	260,000	24,155	18 m
D	26,000	2,415	8 m
E	16,500	1,533	8 m
F	16,500	1,533	8 m
G	40,000	3,716	12 m
Н	50,000	4,645	12m
TOTAL	799,000	74,228	

Units are available on a design & build basis from 16,500 to 260,000 sq ft



INDICATIVE MASTERPLAN



UNIT	SQ FT	SQ M	MIN EAVES HEIGHT
Α	40,000	3,716	12 m
В	50,000	4,645	12 m
С	25,000	2,323	10 m
D	25,000	2,323	10 m
E	460,000	42,735	18m
F	16,500	1,533	8 m
G	16,500	1,533	8 m
Н	38,000	3,530	12 m
J	37,500	3,484	12 m
TOTAL	708,500	65,822	

Units are available on a design & build basis from 16,500 to 460,000 sq ft

LOCATION



Catterick 52 is an excellent location, strategically positioned to the west of Junction 52 of the A1 (M) approximately 45 miles south of Newcastle upon Tyne and 45 miles north of Leeds.



The site benefits from excellent road connections to the North East, Yorkshire and beyond.



30 miles **Grimsby Immingham Port**107 miles **Liverpool Port**132 miles

Tees & Hartlepool Port



Extensive frontage to the A1(M)



LABOUR DEMOGRAPHICS

Catterick 52 draws upon a labour pool with skills suited to manufacturing and logistics.

Wages in this north east region are highly cost effective when compared to distribution hubs with similar reach, and to the UK average.

Suitable skills and sectors in the Catterick catchment



44,200

working in Manufacturing, Wholesale, Transport and Storage within 30 minute drive time of the site

31.3% compared to 29.9% in the UK

Comparatively lower wages in a 30 minute drive time of the site



Richmondshire

£555.00

Yorkshire

£569.00

UK

£613.00

Gross Weekly full time pay by place of work

Ready to work



10,000

looking for employment in the 30 minute drive time catchment

38,000

looking for employment in North Yorkshire

THE DEVELOPER



Eshton is an experienced property developer and investor specialising in all sectors of commercial property. We have been successfully delivering quality development for the past 20 years.

Our close-knit team and professional consultants are very familiar with working hands-on with our customers to understand their individual requirements swiftly and accurately. We take pride in our pragmatic approach, focusing on delivering on programme and on budget.













DELIVERY / PLANNING

Catterick 52 has the benefit of outline planning consent for up to 913,000 sq ft of B1, B2, B8 uses. Plots and buildings can be tailored to an individual occupiers requirements on either a freehold or leasehold basis. Units can now be constructed on a design & build basis within market leading timescales.



Planning secured for **B1**, **B2** & **B8** Uses



Amenity Provision Planned

Within walking distance of the development



>6 MVA

Available power capacity to the site

TERMS

Units are available on both freehold and leasehold terms. For further information, please contact the agents.

LEGAL COSTS

Each party to be responsible for their own legal and surveyor costs incurred.

CONTACTS

Simon Dove

T: 0113 245 0550 E: simon.dove@dhp.org.uk

Sarah-Jayne Lishman

T: 0113 245 0550 E: sarah-jayne.lishman@dhp.org.uk

DOVE HAIGH PHILLIPS

0113 245 0550 dhp.org.uk

Simon Hill

T: 0113 200 1823
F: simon.hill@colliers.com

Robert Whatmuff

T: 0113 200 1819

E: robert.whatmuff@colliers.com



IMPORTANT NOTICE 1. Particulars: These particulars are not an offer or contract, nor part of one. You should not rely on statements by Colliers or DHP in the particulars or by word of mouth or in writing ("information") as being factually accurate about the property, its condition or its value. Neither Colliers, DHP nor any joint agent has any authority to make any representations about the property, and accordingly any information given is entirely without responsibility on the part of the agents, seller(s) or lessor(s). 2. Photos etc: The photographs show only certain parts of the property as they appeared at the time they were taken. Areas, measurements and distances given are approximate only. 3. Regulations etc: Any reference to alterations to, or use of, any part of the property does not mean that any necessary planning, building regulations or other consent has been obtained. A buyer or lessee must find out by inspection or in other ways that these matters have been property dealt with and that all information is correct. 4. VAT: The VAT position relating to the property may change without notice. Designed and produced by www.thedesignexchange.co.uk let. 01943 604500. October 2023.